DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 75.99

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 55.02

FRIEGHT ON VALUE 38.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 36.68

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 75.99

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 477.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 85.86

GRAND TOTAL 563.00
Rupees :  Five Hundred Sixty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI BYEPASS (MDBP)

TRICHY SENTHANEERPURAM (TRYS)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1330078686 VALUE 42552.79

E-Waybill No 561937759552

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :